
Part#: 9-2061980-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI

RFQ

Part#: 9-2061980-5 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI

RFQ

Part#: 9-2061348-0 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM LEAD LC/DPX ODVA - LC/DPX 9

RFQ

Part#: 9-2061980-8 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI

RFQ

Part#: 9-21000-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD

RFQ

Part#: 9-21002-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SCREW,CAP,SOCKET,BUTTON HEAD

RFQ

Part#: 9-21000-3 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SCREW,CAP,SOCKET HEAD

RFQ

Part#: 9-21006-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SCREW,SET,SOC HD,CUP PT

RFQ

Part#: 9-21002-6 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SCREW,CAP,SOCKET,BUTTON HEAD

RFQ

Part#: 9-21009-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SCREW,SET,SOC HD,CUP PT

RFQ

Part#: 9-2057360-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN ARRAY 259POS T/H

RFQ

Part#: 9-2057460-0 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN ARRAY 184POS T/H

RFQ

Part#: 9-2061980-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI

RFQ

Part#: 9-2061348-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM LEAD LC/DPX ODVA - LC/DPX 1

RFQ

Part#: 9-2064140-0 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM ODC LEAD 5.5 2PLUG-LC/PC 90

RFQ

Part#: 9-21009-2 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SCREW,SET,SOC HD,CUP PT

RFQ

Part#: 9-2061980-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI

RFQ

Part#: 9-21002-7 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: SCREW,CAP,SOCKET,BUTTON HEAD

RFQ

Part#: 9-2064853-9 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CABLE ASSEMBLIES

RFQ

Part#: 9-2040204-1 Manufacturers: Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description: CONN RCPT DISPLAYPORT SMD R/A

RFQ
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Part Number 9-2061980-9 Manufacturer Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity

Description FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Quantity Available 303 pcs Data sheet 2061980 Preliminary Datasheet

Category Cable Assemblies Type Singlemode, Duplex

Series FullAXS Mini Return Loss 45dB

Ratings - Other Names A124375

Operating Temperature - Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 17 Weeks

Length - Overall 324.8' (99.0m) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant

Jacket (Insulation) Material - Insertion Loss -

Fiber Type 9/125 Features -

Detailed Description Cable Fiber Optic LC Duplex To Mini LC Duplex 9/125 324.8' (99.0m) Color - Connectors Black, Blue

Color - Cable Black Cable Type -

Cable Diameter 0.19" (4.8mm) Bend Radius -

2nd Connector Mini LC Duplex 1st Connector LC Duplex

Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity series electronic components. We have 303 pieces of Agastat Relays / TE

Connectivity 9-2061980-9 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
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Buy 9-2061980-9 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty

Part Number: RoHs Status:

Manufacturer Ship From:

Description Shipment Way:

Data sheet:

9-2061980-9 Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
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FOSM GLARO LEAD 4.8 MM FXS MINI DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
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TE Connectivity's Sigma Inductors 9-2061980-9 TE Connectivity's Products Unlimited Transformers

9-2061980-9

TE Connectivity's Kilovac Relays 9-2061980-9

Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.

E-mail: info@Components-World.com


	9-2061980-9 Details PDF
	9-2061980-9
	PRODUCT PARAMETER
	RELATED PRODUCTS
	Related keywords for 9-2061980-9



